
COMM SW COR OF NW1/4, RUN E 30.2
MAULDIN RD, N ALONG R/W 1286.61 
N 100.92 FT, E 435.66 FT, S 100.

SPENCER BRUCE W/SPENCER DOROTHY L
339 SW MAULDIN AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

34-4S-16-03272-007

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01
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04/07/2025 MLU
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135,941
0

137,389

1461/2238 3/14/2022 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SPENCER BRUCE W

SPENCER BRUCE W

1026/2857 9/24/2004 WD Q I 74,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RAY & DOTTIE SHAW

BRUCE W & DOROTHY L
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31787 MAINT/ALTR 25 03/06/2014

2005HX Base Yr

339 SW MAULDIN AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 18 CEMENT BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,093 118.3200 132.52 144,844 1990 2000 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2005 Heated Area: 925

BAS 925 100 925 91,936

FGR 300 55 165 16,400

UOP 16 20 3 299

1,241 1,093 108,633

BAS= W37 S25 E25 UOP= S4 E4N4 W4$ E12 FGR= E12 N25 W12 S25$
N25$.

BAS

37

25

25

12

25

UOP4

4

4
4

FGR

12

25

12

25

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 9 54 486.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 0 0 3 100 972

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 11 14 154.00 UT 14.00 14.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 2,156

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 8 20 160.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2007 2007 3 100 400

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 20 20 400.00 UT 14.00 14.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 5,600

9,128

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 18,180


